SYDNEY WEST SCHOOL SPORT - ORIENTEERING 2022

PRIMARY SCHOOLS

Name

Boys Yr 4

Roy

Nair
Dasani
Rajawat
Brown
Kinyanjui
Yedugani
Nair
Patel
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Boys Yr 5
Maneros
Holz
Cameron
Wheeler-Smith
Tieppo
Kelly

Leslie
Denmeade
Wanders
Singh
Draguns
Soni
Luthra
Singh
Trivedi
Zinzuwadia
Matt Siby
Sehta
Erskine
Denham
Korapati
Matta
Gupta
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School

Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School

Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School

Class

Boys Yr 4
Boys Yr 4
Boys Yr 4
Boys Yr 4
Boys Yr 4
Boys Yr4
Boys Yr 4
Boys Yr 4
Boys Yr 4

Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5
Boys Yr 5

17-Aug-22

RaceTime Position

0:20:38
0:21:11
0:25:39
0:41:04
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp

0:16:24
0:18:35
0:20:40
0:21:36
0:22:05
0:23:32
0:27:20
0:27:48
0:31:58
0:33:20
0:33:51
0:45:38
0:48:17
0:49:45
0:50:07
1:01:51
1:03:13
1:07:34
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
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Boys Yr 6
Williams
Woodbury
Fraser
Majumdar
Strong
WRIGHT
Tibile
SMALL
YASIR
YASIR
PARK
PARK
SHADE
Mullard-Boehringer
SINCLAIR
TONGTHANOM
TANCRED
STARK
MEZZOMO
BENFORTE
Anthony
COINAKIS
PAINTER
EZZY
Morkhandikar
Helm
Smith
AHMED
Contractor
BEATTIE
DAYAL
ASAD
BRANDERS
Satoor
GILL

IRFAN
Amanna
Jenkins
KEMP
BIAGIO
STEIN
CANLAS
WAHAJ
Qlu
TURNER
Molkar
WRIGHT
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Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Blackheath Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Blackheath Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School

Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6
Boys Yr 6

0:12:33
0:17:28
0:17:28
0:18:13
0:19:13
0:22:15
0:22:25
0:22:40
0:22:55
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:17
0:23:32
0:25:19
0:26:03
0:26:13
0:26:57
0:27:07
0:28:32
0:29:08
0:29:10
0:29:28
0:30:10
0:34:33
0:35:06
0:35:10
0:35:23
0:36:30
0:36:33
0:37:46
0:38:26
0:39:18
0:39:25
0:40:07
0:40:09
0:40:24
0:41:14
0:41:21
0:42:09
0:42:20
0:48:27
1:06:07
1:06:08
mp
mp
mp
mp
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GirlsYr4
Denham
Nasser
Rashid
Brooks
Aggarwal
Thai

Vemala
Manuel Arun
Southers
Woodbury
Rajesh

Kaur

Joshi

Parekh
Thakur
Raychandani
Shitoot
Patel

Anand Siva
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Girls Yr 5

Mohan

Shah

Shah

Pellegrini

Jalali

El-Ali
Chambers-Rennert
Joshi
Chambers-Rennert
Noori

Kaur
Raghuwanshi
Karannagoda
Bade

D'Cruze

Hu

Siddheshwar
Vathsavai
Midigesi Pramoda
Whalan

Hughes

Pascual
Aravindan
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Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School

Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School

GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4
GirlsYr 4

Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr 5
Girls Yr5
Girls Yr 5

0:14:28
0:16:29
0:16:42
0:16:55
0:23:16
0:23:38
0:24:24
0:25:08
0:25:22
0:29:29
0:34:43
0:52:25
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp

0:23:45
0:27:34
0:28:07
0:28:21
0:28:28
0:28:36
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:29:11
0:29:23
0:30:48
0:31:17
0:31:29
0:32:04
0:32:31
0:33:08
0:35:01
0:35:39
0:37:53
0:52:59
0:55:02
1:03:44
mp
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Girls Yr6

Healy
Hoekstra
Brown
Clarke
AZZOPARDI
Watson
Uyagu

Ye
COMPTON
INGLIS
Wanders
AGGARWAL
KUKK

OBILI
LOWE
TURNBULL
Komawar
TSAI
CALDWELL
Jurado
Vijaykumar
CONTRERAS GUERRERO
BRADWELL
MACASAET
KRASNOVA
COOPER
Gurney
COUCKE
WHITE
KING
FORMAN
MARLETTA
DHILLON
SO0D
BENEL
SUMMERFIELD
STANBOROUGH
MARAAN
CHITTE
NARI
STEPHAN
KUMAR
MALIK
Rauckman
Cooper
CAINES
SHUKLA
Shukla

Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Blackheath Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School

GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6

0:14:28
0:14:53
0:15:38
0:16:00
0:17:27
0:18:14
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:18:50
0:19:07
0:19:13
0:19:23
0:19:56
0:20:06
0:20:55
0:21:59
0:22:06
0:22:25
0:24:08
0:24:51
0:26:14
0:28:01
0:28:54
0:29:09
0:29:22
0:29:38
0:30:26
0:31:03
0:33:14
0:34:26
0:34:38
0:38:01
0:38:04
0:38:13
0:38:21
0:38:30
0:38:33
0:38:37
0:39:35
0:40:49
0:40:50
0:42:15
0:43:28
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
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D Jaganath
I Toledo

J CHEEMA
Relay

BPS Tamara Astrid Lola

BPS Michaela Aletheia Elvan

RHPS William Zac Nate
BPS Caleb Lucas Oliver
BPS Riley Reuben Seb
SPS Charlene Eryn Ayssa
SPS Aaryv Ayush Dev
BPS Vince Joe Joseph
BPS Reuben Cam William
SPS

RHPS

SPS

BPS

SPS

RHPS

SPS

RHPS

SPS

RHPS

RHPS

RHPS

RHPS

SPS

RHPS

RHPS

RHPS

SPS

RHPS

SPS

SPS

SPS

SPS

SPS

SPS

SPS

SPS

RHPS

RHPS

SPS

RHPS

SPS

RHPS

RHPS

SPS

Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School

Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Blackheath Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School

GirlsYr 6
Girls Yr 6
GirlsYr 6

Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

mp
mp
mp

0:26:55
0:26:59
0:27:17
0:27:51
0:31:00
0:33:52
0:35:54
0:36:57
0:37:55
0:38:06
0:38:14
0:38:19
0:40:32
0:40:35
0:41:29
0:43:43
0:43:44
0:43:48
0:43:52
0:44:00
0:44:35
0:45:21
0:45:39
0:45:53
0:46:51
0:46:52
0:48:59
0:50:49
0:51:18
0:51:30
0:51:39
0:52:09
0:52:13
0:52:24
0:53:00
0:53:23
0:53:44
0:53:51
0:54:47
0:57:28
0:58:24
0:59:56
1:00:00
1:01:04
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SPS

SPS

RHPS

SPS

RHPS

RHPS Isabella Manuela Macie
SPS

SPS

SPS

RHPS

RHPS

SPS

RHPS Nilay Ashaz Christian

CHAMPION SCHOOL:

Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Rouse Hill Public School
Schofields Public School
Rouse Hill Public School

Schofields Public School

Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

1:02:28
1:02:30
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp

45
46



