SYDNEY WEST SCHOOL SPORT - ORIENTEERING 2022 PRIMARY SCHOOLS

17-Aug-22

Name		School	Class	RaceTime	Position		
Boys Yr 4							
S	Roy	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	0:20:38	1		
Α	Nair	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	0:21:11	2		
N	Dasani	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	0:25:39	3		
Ε	Rajawat	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	0:41:04	4		
F	Brown	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	mp			
S	Kinyanjui	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	mp			
Α	Yedugani	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	mp			
Α	Nair	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	mp			
Α	Patel	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 4	mp			
Bov	s Yr 5						
R	Maneros	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:16:24	1		
S	Holz	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:18:35	2		
С	Cameron	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:20:40	3		
R	Wheeler-Smith	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:21:36	4		
Е	Tieppo	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:22:05	5		
J	Kelly	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:23:32	6		
L	Leslie	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:27:20	7		
Т	Denmeade	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:27:48	8		
I	Wanders	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:31:58	9		
Α	Singh	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:33:20	10		
0	Draguns	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:33:51	11		
S	Soni	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:45:38	12		
Ε	Luthra	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:48:17	13		
Α	Singh	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:49:45	14		
Α	Trivedi	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	0:50:07	15		
D	Zinzuwadia	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	1:01:51	16		
J	Matt Siby	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	1:03:13	17		
K	Sehta	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	1:07:34	18		
L	Erskine	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 5	mp			
N	Denham	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	mp			
S	Korapati	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	mp			
J	Matta	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	mp			
V	Gupta	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 5	mp			

Boys	Yr 6
	\ A /: :

,_	•••				
J	Williams	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:12:33	1
N	Woodbury	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:17:28	2
С	Fraser	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:17:28	2
Α	Majumdar	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:18:13	4
W	Strong	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:19:13	5
Е	WRIGHT	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:22:15	6
S	Tibile	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:22:25	7
R	SMALL	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:22:40	8
Α	YASIR	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:22:55	9
Α	YASIR	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:23:02	10
Н	PARK	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:23:03	11
М	PARK	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:23:17	12
S	SHADE	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:23:32	13
A	Mullard-Boehringer	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:25:19	14
N	SINCLAIR	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:26:03	15
W	TONGTHANOM	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:26:13	16
D	TANCRED	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:26:57	17
A	STARK	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:27:07	18
N	MEZZOMO	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:28:32	19
A	BENFORTE	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:29:08	20
R	Anthony	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:29:10	21
R	COINAKIS	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:29:28	22
D	PAINTER	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:30:10	23
Z	EZZY	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:34:33	24
A	Morkhandikar	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:35:06	25
V	Helm	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:35:10	26
Ē	Smith	Blackheath Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:35:23	27
A	AHMED	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:36:30	28
D	Contractor	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:36:33	29
M	BEATTIE	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:37:46	30
N	DAYAL	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:38:26	31
A	ASAD	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:39:18	32
C	BRANDERS	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:39:25	33
A	Satoor	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:40:07	34
Н	GILL	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:40:09	35
H	IRFAN	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:40:24	36
A	Amanna	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:41:14	37
C	Jenkins	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:41:21	38
S	KEMP	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:42:09	39
Q	BIAGIO	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:42:20	40
E	STEIN	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	0:48:27	41
J	CANLAS	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	1:06:07	42
0	WAHAJ	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	1:06:08	43
В	QIU	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	mp	.5
W	TURNER	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	mp	
R	Molkar	Schofields Public School	Boys Yr 6	mp	
J	WRIGHT	Rouse Hill Public School	Boys Yr 6	mp	
-		2.2.2.2	,	/P*	

Girls Yr 4					
L	Denham	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:14:28	1
N	Nasser	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:16:29	2
Α	Rashid	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:16:42	3
М	Brooks	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:16:55	4
Α	Aggarwal	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:23:16	5
J	Thai	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:23:38	6
D	Vemala	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:24:24	7
R	Manuel Arun	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:25:08	8
Α	Southers	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:25:22	9
Ε	Woodbury	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:29:29	10
Т	Rajesh	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:34:43	11
G	Kaur	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	0:52:25	12
Α	Joshi	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	mp	
S	Parekh	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	mp	
N	Thakur	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	mp	
S	Raychandani	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	mp	
М	Shitoot	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	mp	
Α	Patel	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	mp	
S	Anand Siva	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 4	mp	
Girls	Yr 5				
L	Mohan	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:23:45	1
K	Shah	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:27:34	2
D	Shah	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:28:07	3
С	Pellegrini	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:28:21	4
K	Jalali	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:28:28	5
М	El-Ali	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:28:36	6
L	Chambers-Rennert	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:28:42	7
1	Joshi	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:28:44	8
S	Chambers-Rennert	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:29:11	9
Р	Noori	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:29:23	10
N	Kaur	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:30:48	11
D	Raghuwanshi	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:31:17	12
Т	Karannagoda	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:31:29	13
Α	Bade	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:32:04	14
S	D'Cruze	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:32:31	15
Υ	Hu	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:33:08	16
С	Siddheshwar	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:35:01	17
Α	Vathsavai	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:35:39	18
D	Midigesi Pramoda	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:37:53	19
С	Whalan	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:52:59	20
S	Hughes	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	0:55:02	21
E	Pascual	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	1:03:44	22
Α	Aravindan	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 5	mp	

Gir	ıs	Yr	6

Girls	s Yr 6				
A	Healy	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:14:28	1
E	Hoekstra	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:14:53	2
L	Brown	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:15:38	3
T	Clarke	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:16:00	4
K	AZZOPARDI	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:17:27	5
K	Watson	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:18:14	6
L	Uyagu	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:18:34	7
С	Ye	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:18:35	8
Н	COMPTON	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:18:50	9
С	INGLIS	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:19:07	10
Α	Wanders	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:19:13	11
D	AGGARWAL	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:19:23	12
G	KUKK	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:19:56	13
S	OBILI	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:20:06	14
S	LOWE	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:20:55	15
Р	TURNBULL	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:21:59	16
T	Komawar	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:22:06	17
С	TSAI	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:22:25	18
S	CALDWELL	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:24:08	19
L	Jurado	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:24:51	20
R	Vijaykumar	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:26:14	21
M	CONTRERAS GUERRERO	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:28:01	22
E	BRADWELL	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:28:54	23
Z	MACASAET	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:29:09	24
V	KRASNOVA	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:29:22	25
M	COOPER	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:29:38	26
M	Gurney	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:30:26	27
I	COUCKE	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:31:03	28
С	WHITE	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:33:14	29
Α	KING	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:34:26	30
M	FORMAN	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:34:38	31
R	MARLETTA	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:38:01	32
Α	DHILLON	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:38:04	33
Α	SOOD	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:38:13	34
L	BENEL	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:38:21	35
I	SUMMERFIELD	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:38:30	36
R	STANBOROUGH	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:38:33	37
L	MARAAN	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:38:37	38
S	CHITTE	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:39:35	39
Р	NARI	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:40:49	40
J	STEPHAN	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:40:50	41
Α	KUMAR	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:42:15	42
G	MALIK	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	0:43:28	43
М	Rauckman	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 6	mp	
Α	Cooper	Blackheath Public School	Girls Yr 6	mp	
E	CAINES	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	mp	
В	SHUKLA	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	mp	
В	Shukla	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	mp	
U	Jilakia	Nouse Till Labile School	01113 11 0	IIIP	

D	Jaganath	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 6	mp			
I	Toledo	Schofields Public School	Girls Yr 6	mp			
J	CHEEMA	Rouse Hill Public School	Girls Yr 6	mp			
Relay							
	Tamara Astrid Lola	Blackheath Public School	Relay	0:26:55	1		
	Michaela Aletheia Elvan	Blackheath Public School	Relay	0:26:59	2		
	S William Zac Nate	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:27:17	3		
	Caleb Lucas Oliver	Blackheath Public School	Relay	0:27:51	4		
	Riley Reuben Seb	Blackheath Public School	Relay	0:31:00	5		
	Charlene Eryn Ayssa	Schofields Public School	Relay	0:33:52	6		
	Aaryv Ayush Dev	Schofields Public School	Relay	0:35:54	7		
	Vince Joe Joseph Reuben Cam William	Blackheath Public School	Relay	0:36:57	8		
	Reuben Cam william	Blackheath Public School Schofields Public School	Relay	0:37:55 0:38:06	9		
SPS RHP	c	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay		10 11		
SPS	3	Schofields Public School	Relay Relay	0:38:14 0:38:19	12		
BPS		Blackheath Public School	Relay	0:38.19	13		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:40:35	14		
RHP	c	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:40:33	15		
SPS	5	Schofields Public School	Relay	0:41:23	16		
RHP	ς	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:43:44	17		
SPS	5	Schofields Public School	Relay	0:43:48	18		
RHP	ς	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:43:52	19		
RHP		Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:44:00	20		
RHP		Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:44:35	21		
RHP		Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:45:21	22		
SPS	-	Schofields Public School	Relay	0:45:39	23		
RHP	S	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:45:53	24		
RHP		Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:46:51	25		
RHP	S	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:46:52	26		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:48:59	27		
RHP	S	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:50:49	28		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:51:18	29		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:51:30	30		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:51:39	31		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:52:09	32		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:52:13	33		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:52:24	34		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:53:00	35		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:53:23	36		
RHP	S	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:53:44	37		
RHP	S	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:53:51	38		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:54:47	39		
RHP	S	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:57:28	40		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	0:58:24	41		
RHP		Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	0:59:56	42		
RHP	S	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	1:00:00	43		
SPS		Schofields Public School	Relay	1:01:04	44		

SPS	Schofields Public School	Relay	1:02:28	45
SPS	Schofields Public School	Relay	1:02:30	46
RHPS	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	mp	
SPS	Schofields Public School	Relay	mp	
RHPS	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	mp	
RHPS Isabella Manuela Macie	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	mp	
SPS	Schofields Public School	Relay	mp	
SPS	Schofields Public School	Relay	mp	
SPS	Schofields Public School	Relay	mp	
RHPS	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	mp	
RHPS	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	mp	
SPS	Schofields Public School	Relay	mp	
RHPS Nilay Ashaz Christian	Rouse Hill Public School	Relay	mp	

CHAMPION SCHOOL: Schofields Public School